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Catalogue number
Surface Mounted

Incomer types: MCB/RCCB/Switch disconnector100-A maximum Outgoing: Plug-in Type

Outgoing ways TPRef.no.
Dimension (mm)

Height A Width B Depth C

Incomer types: MCB/RCCB/Switch disconnector100-A maximum Outgoing: Plug-in Type

Catalogue number
Flush Mounted E

Outgoing
ways TP

Ref. No. Board dimension (mm) Flush cover dimension(mm)
Height A Width B DDepth C

FTMCPQ
FTMCPQ

FTMCPQ

FTMCPQ
FTMCPQ
FTMCPQ

FTMCPQ
FTMCPQ
FTMCPQ

FTMCPQ
FTMCPQ

FTMCPQ

FTMCPQ
FTMCPQ
FTMCPQ

FTMCPQ
FTMCPQ
FTMCPQ

JP312+06DIN-S
P312+12DIN-S

JP312+18DIN-S

JP318+24DIN-S
JP318+06DIN-S

JP318+12DIN-S
JP318+18DIN-S
JP330+12DIN-S
JP336+12DIN-S

JP312+06DIN-F
JP312+12DIN-F
JP312+18DIN-F
JP318+24DIN-F
JP318+06DIN-F

JP318+12DIN-F
JP318+18DIN-F
JP330+12DIN-F
JP336+12DIN-F

WidthHeight

430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430

430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430

455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455

F101875
F101876
F101877
F101878
F101879
F101880
F101881
F101882
F101883

F101884
F101885
F101886
F101887
F101888
F101889
F101890
F101891
F101892
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FTMC Type Three Phase MCB Split Distribution Boards Surface

FTMC Type Three Phase MCB Split Distribution Boards Flush

Option
Width

120mm
Option

Depth
400mm2

2

Catalogue Number and Selection Guide
Split busbar three phase distribution board "Bi" series

FTMC PQJP 312 / DIN - S

Brand Series TP ways MountingType of
branch


